
Rank Player Total Rank

Overall Standing

49th Asia Pacific Bridge Federation Championships

SCP IMP MxP WBC

(1) (1) (1) (1)

DBP SBP

(1) (1)

Baron Ng 1.00 18.00 20.00 7.00 82.001 20.00 16.00

Abby Chiu 5.00 0.00 16.00 16.00 67.002 16.00 14.00

John Tsang 0.00 16.00 0.00 15.00 61.003 10.00 20.00

L H Chin 15.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 57.004 13.00 15.00

Antony Mok 11.00 11.00 0.00 19.00 52.005 11.00 0.00

Billy Fung 19.00 2.00 0.00 12.00 52.000.00 19.00

Helen Yeung 0.00 0.00 3.00 20.00 52.0017.00 12.00

Karl Kwan 0.00 0.00 3.00 20.00 52.0017.00 12.00

Terence Chan 12.00 17.00 0.00 19.00 48.009 0.00 0.00

Gordon Ho 0.00 0.00 10.00 3.00 47.0010 14.00 20.00

Chris Fung 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 44.0011 19.00 11.00

Bacon Lam 0.00 0.00 9.00 13.00 41.0012 9.00 10.00

David C C Ng 16.00 3.00 13.00 8.00 40.0013 0.00 0.00

Wilson Mok 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.0014 20.00 9.00

Lee Cheuk 0.00 12.00 14.00 0.00 37.0015 11.00 0.00

K F Mak 0.00 20.00 15.00 0.00 35.0016 0.00 0.00

Fu Cheung 0.00 12.00 0.00 1.00 33.0017 4.00 16.00

Sing Leung 0.00 0.00 12.00 17.00 31.0018 2.00 0.00

K Y Tam 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.00 30.0019 0.00 14.00

Derek Lai 14.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.0020 15.00 0.00

Jerome Cheung 16.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.0012.00 1.00

Alan Sze 5.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 28.0022 16.00 6.00

Louis Lee 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 28.0018.00 0.00

S Y Ho 0.00 0.00 9.00 10.00 28.009.00 0.00

Tony Yip 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 28.0018.00 0.00

Peter Yu 0.00 9.00 0.00 18.00 27.0026 0.00 0.00

Ricky Lai 0.00 0.00 18.00 9.00 27.000.00 0.00

Wong Hoi King 0.00 9.00 0.00 18.00 27.000.00 0.00

K W Tam 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00 26.0029 0.00 0.00

Kelvin Ko 12.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.006.00 8.00

Wilson Leung 2.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 26.008.00 0.00

Andy K O Leung 2.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 22.0032 0.00 19.00

Barney Lui 0.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 22.002.00 2.00

W H Fok 0.00 4.00 8.00 9.00 21.0034 0.00 0.00

York Kwan 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 21.0014.00 0.00

C C Cheung 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 20.0036 0.00 0.00

Charlie Lee 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.005.00 15.00

Charmian Koo 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 20.000.00 0.00

Mickey Law 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.000.00 0.00

Yiu Wai Sing 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.000.00 0.00

Bell Tam 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 19.0041 0.00 0.00

Jim Lee 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 19.000.00 6.00
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Ken Yip 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 19.0041 0.00 0.00

Laurance Lo 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 19.000.00 0.00

Leo Cheung 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.0019.00 0.00

Leo Lam 0.00 13.00 0.00 6.00 19.000.00 0.00

Shirley Kwok 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 19.000.00 0.00

Wong Kon 19.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.000.00 0.00

Dickshek Rasmussen 18.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.0049 0.00 0.00

Fan Huaiyu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00

Jens 18.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.000.00 0.00

Rainy Lai 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 18.000.00 0.00

Zang Peijie 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00

Alan Mok 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00 17.0054 0.00 0.00

Arsene Yiu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00

Benjamin Yip 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 17.000.00 0.00

Christopher Leung 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 17.000.00 0.00

Flora Wong 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 17.000.00 0.00

Percy Wong 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00

Peter Chow 2.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 17.000.00 0.00

Soh Sieco Luie 17.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.000.00 0.00

W K Lai 17.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.000.00 0.00

Liu Lin Chin 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 16.0063 0.00 0.00

Eugene Chung 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 15.0064 0.00 0.00

Lo Wing Ho 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 15.0012.00 0.00

Molly Li 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 15.000.00 0.00

Ronald Hui 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.0015.00 0.00

Tung Sau Yin Joyce 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 15.000.00 0.00

Y C Lai 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.000.00 0.00

Auramani Bhanubandh 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 14.0070 0.00 0.00

Calvin Poon 14.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.000.00 0.00

Dave Pang 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.006.00 8.00

Kenneth Wong 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.00 14.000.00 0.00

Yoon Kyung Kim 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.00 14.000.00 0.00

Jackson Lai 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.0075 13.00 0.00

K F Tung 13.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.000.00 0.00

Monica Chan 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 13.000.00 0.00

Soh Siew Luie 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.000.00 13.00

Tan Wen Yuan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.000.00 13.00

Ko Chuen Ho 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 12.0080 0.00 0.00

Winnie Mohsenzaden 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 12.000.00 0.00

Chiyomi Fukumori 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 11.0082 0.00 0.00

Edward Ng 11.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.000.00 0.00

Joseph Chan 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 11.000.00 0.00
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Michael Yik 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 11.0082 0.00 0.00

S F Fung 6.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 11.000.00 0.00

Sunny Lam 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 11.000.00 0.00

Tony Lau 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.000.00 11.00

Zoe Chan 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 11.000.00 0.00

Angus Lee 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0090 10.00 0.00

Eric Tang 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.000.00 0.00

Jenny To 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 10.000.00 0.00

Maureen Cheung 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 10.000.00 0.00

Norris Wong 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.000.00 10.00

Budi Gunawan 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 9.0095 0.00 3.00

Cheng Reide 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.000.00 0.00

Pearie Chan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.000.00 9.00

Vicky Kam 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.003.00 5.00

Ye Qing Yuan 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.000.00 0.00

Chris Chung 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 8.00100 0.00 0.00

Henry Lam 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 8.000.00 0.00

Kongo Kong 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.008.00 0.00

Vincent Fung 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 8.000.00 0.00

Xia Yi Ping 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.000.00 0.00

Yanai Ritsuko 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 8.000.00 0.00

Zhang Kui 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.000.00 0.00

Billy Szeto 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.00107 7.00 0.00

Chonia Yeung 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 7.000.00 0.00

Danny Osmund 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 7.000.00 0.00

Edward Cheung 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.000.00 7.00

Gary Tam 6.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 7.000.00 0.00

Jacky Ip 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 7.000.00 0.00

Joanna Chu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.007.00 0.00

Linda Osmund 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 7.000.00 0.00

Mark Ng 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.000.00 7.00

S N Wong 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.000.00 0.00

Strong Huang 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.000.00 0.00

Faith Tislevoll 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 6.00118 0.00 0.00

GeO Tislevoll 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 6.000.00 0.00

Ramon Gao 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 6.000.00 0.00

Rocky Tam 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 6.003.00 0.00

Sartje 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.000.00 0.00

Arthur Hon 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00123 0.00 0.00

Benjamin Hsu 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 5.000.00 0.00

Ella Graca 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 5.000.00 0.00

Himmy Ng 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.000.00 5.00
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Irene Ho 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 5.00123 4.00 0.00

Kenneth Leung 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.000.00 0.00

Matthew Leung 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.000.00 0.00

Ricado Sztirle 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.000.00 0.00

Victor Cheng 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 5.001.00 0.00

Y C Tong 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.000.00 0.00

Zia Wai 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.005.00 0.00

Alfred Au 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00134 0.00 0.00

Derek Lok 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.000.00 4.00

Jody Zollo 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.000.00 0.00

John Zollo 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.000.00 0.00

Kamila Kirpalani 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 4.000.00 0.00

Lawrence Leung 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.000.00 0.00

Ricky Chu 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.000.00 0.00

William Tai 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.000.00 4.00

Auramani 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00142 0.00 3.00

Harshil Kothari 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.000.00 0.00

Seema Kothari 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.000.00 0.00

Francis Tan 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 2.00145 0.00 0.00

Frederick Mak 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.000.00 0.00

I L Ieong 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.000.00 0.00

Jennifer Watulingas 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 2.000.00 0.00

Michael Wu 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.000.00 0.00

Patrick Wu 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.000.00 0.00

Philip Chan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.000.00 2.00

Ben Lam 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00152 0.00 1.00

Raju Ramchandan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.001.00 0.00

Zoe Li 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.000.00 0.00
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